
Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday

16th July 17th July 18th July 19th July 20th July 21st July 22nd July

0700

0730

0800

0830

0900 WELCOME ADDRESS

0930

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330 WALK TO COURSE WALK TO COURSE

1400

1430

1500

1530

1600

1630

1700 RETURN FROM COURSE

1730 DOWNTIME RETURN FROM COURSE DOWNTIME DOWNTIME

1800

1830

1900

1930

2000

2030

2100

2130

2200

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday

23rd July 24th July 25th July 26th July 27th July 28th July 29th July

0700

0730

0800

0830

0900

0930

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230 LUNCH LUNCH

1300 WALK TO COURSE LUNCH WALK TO COURSE LUNCH

1330 WALK TO COURSE WALK TO COURSE

1400

1430 WALK TO COURSE

1500

1530

1600 RETURN FROM COURSE RETURN FROM COURSE

1630 DOWNTIME / GET READY

1700 RETURN FROM COURSE

1730 RETURN FROM COURSE DOWNTIME GET READY

1800 RETURN FROM COURSE

1830

1900

1930

2000

2030

2100

2130

2200

BREAKFAST

ROTATIONAL EVENING

Quiz, Fashion Show, Blind Date, Pool 

Tournament, Sports

PLACEMENT TESTING 

0930 - 1130

BABSSCO NIGHTCLUB

Disco

Time

HOUSE THEME EVENING

DOWNTIME

GOLF

3.5 HOURS

DOWNTIME
DOWNTIME

WELCOME ACTIVITIES

Meet & Greet

Inflatables

Team games

Sports

SUPPER

Harrow Summer School 2015

PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE

DOWNTIME

PROJECT 

1900 - 2100

SUPPER

DOWNTIME

ARRIVALS 

& WELCOME ACTIVITIES

SUPPER

FIRST LESSON

1900 - 2100

HSS 12G | 16th July  - 29th July

Time

WELCOME SUPPER

OPTIONAL EARLY MORNING 

SWIM & SWIM TEST

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

Please note that this schedule is provisional and subject to change without notice

DOWNTIME

AWARDS CEREMONY 

FAREWELL BBQ

DOWNTIME

SUPPER

DEPARTURES

THEATRE

LONDON WESTEND

Supper in houses upon return

LATE START/EARLY MORNING 

SWIM

BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH 

0930 - 1300

PROJECT 

1900 - 2100

DOWNTIME

THAMES RIVER BOAT DISCO

Packed supper

GOLF

3.5 HOURS

BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH

(Including excursion preparation)

0900 - 1230

THORPE PARK (THEME PARK)

OR

LONDON MUSEUM

(NATURAL HISTORY, SCIENCE & 

VICTORIA & ALBERT MUSEUMS)

Packed lunch

SUPPER

TOUR & COURSE PHOTOGRAPH

LUNCH

BREAKFASTBREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH &

ORAL INTERVIEWS

0900 - 1230

OPTIONAL EARLY MORNING 

SWIM

BREAKFAST

LATE START

BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH

(including excursion preparation)

0930 - 1300

LUNCH

OPTIONAL EARLY MORNING 

SWIM

BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

SUPPER

LONDON

Boating on the Serpentine

Covent Garden

Walking tour

London Eye

Packed Lunch

SUPPER

LUNCH

SPORTSFEST

GOLF

3 HOURS

DOWNTIME

SNACKS IN HOUSES

GOLF

2.5 HOURS

GOLF

3 HOURS

GENERAL ENGLISH &

FINAL ORAL INTERVIEWS

0900 - 1230

DOWNTIME

BREAKFAST

FINAL LESSON & PROJECT 

PRESENTATIONS

0930 - 1300

SUPPER

DRAMA SHOWCASE

LUNCH

SUPPER

STRICTLY COME BABSSCO'

Dance Contest

GOLF

2.5 HOURS

'STREETSCO'

Urban Activity Workshops

Skateboarding, Graffiti, Beat Boxing 

or Freestyle Basketball

DOWNTIME

DANCE WORKSHOPS

Jazz, Ballet, Street, Ballroom, Latin & 

Break Dancing

Including 'Strictly Come BABSSCo 

Prep'

WEMBLEY OUTLET SHOPPING

Via London Transport

Packed lunch

GOLF

3 HOURS

BREAKFAST

LATE START/EARLY MORNING 

SWIM

FILM NIGHT 

or 

SPORTS

DOWNTIME


