PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE



Harrow Summer School 2015 HSS 12G | 16th July - 29th July

mt	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday
Time	16th July	17th July	18th July	19th July	20th July	21st July	22nd July
0700 0730		OPTIONAL EARLY MORNING SWIM & SWIM TEST			LATE START	OPTIONAL EARLY MORNING SWIM	OPTIONAL EARLY MORNING SWIM
0800 0830		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	THORPE PARK (THEME PARK) OR LONDON MUSEUM (NATURAL HISTORY, SCIENCE & VICTORIA & ALBERT MUSEUMS) Packed lunch		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST
0900		WELCOME ADDRESS			BREAKFAST	LONDON Boating on the Serpentine Covent Garden Walking tour London Eye Packed Lunch	
0930		PLACEMENT TESTING 0930 - 1130	GENERAL ENGLISH & ORAL INTERVIEWS 0900 - 1230		GENERAL ENGLISH (including excursion preparation) 0930 - 1300		
1000							GENERAL ENGLISH
1100							0900 - 1230
1130		TOUR & COURSE PHOTOGRAPH					
1200	ARRIVALS						
1230	& WELCOME ACTIVITIES		LUNCH				LUNCH
1300		LUNCH			LUNCH		
1330			WALK TO COURSE				WALK TO COURSE
1400		WELCOME ACTIVITIES Meet & Greet Inflatables Team games Sports	GOLF 3.5 HOURS		SPORTSFEST		
1500							GOLF
1530							3 HOURS
1600							
1630							
1700							RETURN FROM COURSE
1730		DOWNTIME	RETURN FROM COURSE		DOWNTIME		DOWNTIME
1800		SUPPER	SUPPER	SUPPER	SUPPER	SUPPER	SUPPER
1830	WELCOME SUPPER						
1900	WEECONE SOFFER	FIRST LESSON 1900 - 2100	BABSSCO NIGHTCLUB Disco	ROTATIONAL EVENING Quiz, Fashion Show, Blind Date, Pool Tournament, Sports	PROJECT 1900 - 2100	FILM NIGHT	'STREETSCO'
1930	HOUSE THEME EVENING						Urban Activity Workshops
2000						or	Skateboarding, Graffiti, Beat Boxing
2030						SPORTS	or Freestyle Basketball
2100	DOWNTIME	DOWNTIME	DOWNTIME	DOWNTIME	DOWNTIME		
2130						DOWNTIME	DOWNTIME
2200							

Time	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday
Time	23rd July	24th July	25th July	26th July	27th July	28th July	29th July
0700 0730 0800		LATE START/EARLY MORNING SWIM				LATE START/EARLY MORNING SWIM	
0830	BREAKFAST		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST		
0900		BREAKFAST				BREAKFAST	
0930	GENERAL ENGLISH (Including excursion preparation) 0900 - 1230	GENERAL ENGLISH 0930 - 1300	GENERAL ENGLISH 0900 - 1230	GENERAL ENGLISH & FINAL ORAL INTERVIEWS 0900 - 1230	WEMBLEY OUTLET SHOPPING Via London Transport Packed lunch	FINAL LESSON & PROJECT PRESENTATIONS 0930 - 1300	
1000							
1100							
1130							
1200							
1230	LUNCH			LUNCH			
1300	WALK TO COURSE	LUNCH	LUNCH	WALK TO COURSE		LUNCH	
1330	GOLF 2.5 HOURS	WALK TO COURSE		GOLF 2.5 HOURS		WALK TO COURSE	DEPARTURES
1400		GOLF 3.5 HOURS	DANCE WORKSHOPS Jazz, Ballet, Street, Ballroom, Latin & Break Dancing Including 'Strictly Come BABSSCo' Prep'		WALK TO COURSE	GOLF 3 HOURS	
1500	2.5 11001.0				GOLF 3 HOURS		
1530							
1600	RETURN FROM COURSE			RETURN FROM COURSE			
1630	DOWNTIME			DOWNTIME / GET READY			
1700	SNACKS IN HOUSES					RETURN FROM COURSE	
1730		RETURN FROM COURSE	DOWNTIME	THAMES RIVER BOAT DISCO Packed supper		URN FROM COURSE SUPPER AWARDS CEREMONY	
1800	THEATRE LONDON WESTEND Supper in houses upon return	SUPPER	SUPPER		RETURN FROM COURSE		
1830					SUPPER		
1930		PROJECT 1900 - 2100	STRICTLY COME BABSSCO' Dance Contest				
2000					DRAMA SHOWCASE	FAREWELL BBQ	
2030					2.2.2.101107107102	TAILETTEE BBQ	
2100							
2130		DOWNTIME	DOWNTIME		DOWNTIME	DOWNTIME	

Please note that this schedule is provisional and subject to change without notice